Anil Kumar Mongia, S/o. Mr. Devi Raj Mongia.
Bounded by: East by: Other's Remaining Plot, West by: Road, Bypass Alwar Road, North by: Other's Remaining
Plot, South by: Other's Shop of Trilok Chand.

Date of NPA:
02.07.2022
Demand

Notice Date:
04.08.2022

Rs.1,22,75,961.00
(Rupees One Crore
Twenty Two Lakhs

Seventy Five Thousand
Nine Hundred And Sixty

One Only) as on
02.08.2022

2 1) M/s. Komal Milk Dairy
Represented by its Proprietor

Mr. Devendar,
2) Mr. Devendar,

3) Mrs. Mukesh Devi
(Guarantor)

Loan Account No.
45138640001352
Loan Amount
Rs.10,00,000/-

Part-'A' - Hypothecated Moveable Assets: First Charge on all Raw materials and stock in the books of account and

[...]

Pargana Dadri, Teh & Dist. Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P-201306 is owned by Mr. Devender, S/o. Mr. Veeru. Bounded
by: East by: Other Property, West by: Other Property, North by: Road, South by: Other Property.

Date of NPA:
01.08.2022
Demand

Notice Date:
04.08.2022

Rs.6,64,427.00 (Rupees
Six Lakhs Sixty Four

Thousand Four Hundred
And Twenty Seven Only)

as on 02.08.2022
3 1) Mr. Firoz Ahmed

(Applicant),
2) Mrs. Sumaiya Afaq

(Co-Applicant)

Loan Account No.
30688240000185
Loan Amount
Rs.2,50,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property - Schedule Property - Property Details:All that piece and parcel of the Immovable

[...]

property bearing Property No.E-49/C-324, Janta Mazdoor Colony, Shahdara, North East, Delhi-110053. Owned by Mr.
Firoz Ahmed, S/o. Mr. Bhagwan Singh. East: Property of Other's,West: Gali 6 Ft. Wide, North: Property of Other's,
South: Property of Other's.

Date of NPA:
01.08.2022
Demand

Notice Date:
04.08.2022

Rs.2,64,412.00 (Rupees
Two Lakh Sixty Four

Thousand Four Hundred
Twelve Only) as on

02.08.2022

8 1) M/s. Aar Ess Medicos
Represented by its Proprietor

Mr. Sandeep Kumar,
2) Mr. Sandeep Kumar

(Borrower), 3) Mrs. Sumitra
Devi (Gurantor), 4) Mr. Rohit

Sardana (Gurantor)

Loan Account No.
45268640000316,
45269660001328 &

[...]

78 Sq.yards, Complex Unit No.311, Jat No.27, 28, 29 situated in Kumhar Wada, Ward No.1, Waka Mauja Ballabhgarh,
Faridabad. Owned by Mrs Sumitra Devi, W/o. Subhash Chand. Boundaries as: North: Property of Kundan, South:
Gali, East: Property of Joginder Bangera, West: Property of P.C Gupta.

Date of NPA:
01.08.2022
Demand

Notice Date:
06.08.2022

Rs.20,37,634.67
(Rupees Twenty Lakh
Thirty Seven Thousand
Six Hundred Thirty Four
& Sixty Seven Paisa

Only) as on 04.08.2022

7 1) M/s. M K Fashion
Represented by its Proprietor
Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary,

2) Mr. Mahesh Kumar
Chaudhary (Borrower),
3) Mrs. Misla (Gurantor)

Loan Account No.
30218642094981,
30219660001854 &
30219660000762

[...]

36.11 Sq.meters Comprised in Khasra No.323, situated at Shankar Vihar (Anil Vihar), Village Khora, Pargana Loni,
Tehsil and District Ghaziabad. Owned by Mr. Mahesh, S/o. Mr. Phool Singh. Bounded as: East: Plot of Devendra,
West: Plot of Virendra, North: Plot of Others, South: Rasta 15 Feet Wide.

Date of NPA:
04.08.2022
Demand

Notice Date:
06.08.2022

Rs.17,61,539.00
(Rupees Seventeen
Lakhs Sixty One

Thousand Five Hundred
And Thirty Nine Only) as

on 04.08.2022

6 1) M/s. Ruby Collection
Represented by its Proprietor
Mrs. Sushila Devi, 2) Mrs.
Sushila Devi (Borrower),

3) Mr. Mata Prasad (Gurantor)

Loan Account No.
34038958136529 &
34039670000031
Loan Amount
Rs.4,24,000/-
Rs.69,999/-